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Results

Survey 93385

Number of records in this query:

13
Total records in survey: 13
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Field summary for event-motivation

What should be the motivation for a larger event at the end of February?

Answer Count Percentag
e

To hold a public event to bring general awareness / advertisement 9 69.23%

about Sudo Room (SQ001)

To invite and meet people who may be interested in becoming a 8 61.54%

member of Sudo Room (SQ002)

To do something fun with Sudo Room Meetup attendees and list-serv 4 30.77%

members, but for public benefit (SQ003)

To do something fun with Sudo Room Meetup attendees and list-serv 4 30.77%

members, less for other reasons. (SQ004)

To more practically contribute to the opening of Sudo Room (at 4 30.77%

least ver 0.1). (SQ005)

Who needs a reason? Let's just do it! (SQ006) 5 38.46%

Other 1 7.69%
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Field summary for event-motivation

What should be the motivation for a larger event at the end of February?

9

To hold a public event to
bring general awareness f
advertiserment about Sudo
Room (9)

Toinvite and meet people
who may be interested in
becoming a member of Sudo
Room (8)

To do something fun with
Sudo Room Meetup
attendees and list-serv
members, but for public
benefit (4)

To do something fun with
Sudo Room Meetup
attendees and list-serv
members, less for other
reasons. (4)

To mare practically
contribute to the opening
of Sude Room (at least
ver 0.1). (4}

Who needs a reason? Let's
just doit! (5)

Other (1)

-
L
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Field summary for event—-attendees

Who should be targeted as an attendee to a larger event at the end of

February?

Answer Count Percentag
e

Sudo Room meetup attendees (SQ001) 8 61.54%
Sudo Room list—-serv members (SQ002) 8 61.54%
Potential Sudo Room meetup attendees or list-serv members (SQ003) 9 69.23%
People possibly interested in Sudo Room, including but not limited 8 61.54%
to membership (SQ004)
Students (SQ005) 7 53.85%
Professionals (SQ006) 6 46.15%
Citizens / amateurs / hobbyists / dabblers in some particular field 9 69.23%
(SQ007)
General public (SQ008) 5 38.46%
Other 1 7.69%
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Field summary for event—-attendees

Who should be targeted as an attendee to a larger event at the end of
February?

= Sudo Room meetup
attendees (8)

Sudo Room list-serv
members (8)

Potential Sudo Room
meetup attendees or
list-serv members (9)
People possibly
interested in Sudo Room,
including but not limited
to membership (8)
Students (7)
Professionals (6)
Citizens [ amateurs /
hobbyists / dabblers in

some particular field (9)
= General public (5)
= Other (1)
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Field summary for event-activity

What sort of activity should we have at a larger event at the end of

February?

Answer Count Percentag
e

Speaking engagement (single or few speakers) (SQ001) 5 38.46%
Discussion / Roundtable (many participants) (SQ002) 5 38.46%
5 Minutes of Fame / Lightning Talks / Etc (many presenters, some 8 61.54%
participants) (SQ003)
Interactive activity / Workshop (few presenters, many participants) 10 76.92%
(SQ004)
Party / Mixer (no presenters or participants ;) (SQ005) 9 69.23%
Other 0 0.00%

Page 7 / 14



Quick statistics
Survey 93385 'Sudo Room Space, and Event Motivation / Audience'

Field summary for event-activity

What sort of activity should we have at a larger event at the end of
February?

10

= Speaking engagement
(single or few speakers)
(s)

= Discussion / Roundtable
{many participants) (5)

= 5 Minutes of Fame /
Lightning Talks f Etc
many presenters, some
participants) (8)

= Interactive activity /
Workshop (few presenters,
many participants) (10)

= Party [ Mixer (no
presenters or
participants ;) (3)

= Other (0)
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Field summary for space-willing

Are you willing to pay a monthly membership due to open an initial Sudo Room
(ver 0.1) under the minimum constraints such as near—-BART access,

bathroom,
etc?
Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 12 92.31%
No (N) 0 0.00%
No answer 0 0.00%
Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.69%
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Field summary for space-willing

Are you willing to pay a monthly membership due to open an initial Sudo Room
(ver 0.1) under the minimum constraints such as near—-BART access, bathroom,
etc?

m Yes (12)

» Mot completed or Mot
displayed (1)

2%

S92%
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Field summary for space—dues

If you are willing to contribute a monthly membership due, how much?

Answer Count Percentage
< or = 10 (sSQ001) 6 46.15%

20 (S0Q002) 5 38.46%

30 (SQ003) 6 46.15%

40 (SQ004) 3 23.08%

50 (SQ005) 3 23.08%

> 50 (SQ006) 3 23.08%
Other 0 0.00%
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Field summary for space-dues

If you are willing to contribute a monthly membership due, how much?

= <or=10(§)
= 20 (5)
= 30 (6]
5 - 40 (3)
= 50 (3)
= >50(3)
49 other (0)
3_
2_
l_
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Field summary for space—-comments

Any other thoughts or comments on space and dues?

Answer

Count Percentage
Answer 3 23.08%
No answer 9 69.23%
Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.69%
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Field summary for space-comments

Any other thoughts or comments on space and dues?

m Answer (3)
= Mo answer (9)

» Mot completed or Mot
displayed (1)

2%
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